
Service Lines at SavATree

Contact us for a  
complimentary consultation

 CT 
Bloomfield . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (860) 688-9300

bloomfield@savatree.com
Danbury. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (203) 794-0922         

danbury@savatree.com
Norwalk . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (203) 853-9526         

norwalk@savatree.com                           
Old Saybrook. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (860) 395-0780           

saybrook@savatree.com

   IL 
Barrington. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (847) 726-1991

 barrington@savatree.com
Northbrook. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (847) 729-1963

northbrook@savatree.com
Warrenville. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (630) 821-7752  

warrenville@savatree.com

   MA 
Lincoln . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (781) 259-8400

lincoln@savatree.com
Mashpee. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (508) 539-8723

mashpee@savatree.com
Middleton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (978) 739-2300

 middleton@savatree.com

   MD/DC 
Rockville. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (301) 545-1712

rockville@savatree.com

   MN 
East Metro . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (651) 770-3744 
West Metro. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (952) 881-3779

 hopkins@savatree.com

 NJ 
Basking Ridge . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (908) 766-3037   

baskingridge@savatree.com
Mountainside. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (908) 301-9400        

mountainside@savatree.com
Princeton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (609) 924-2800

princeton@savatree.com
Wyckoff . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (201) 891-5379

wyckoff@savatree.com

   NY 
Bedford Hills. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   (914) 244-1700

bedford@savatree.com
Buchanan . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (914) 402-4521

 buchanan@savatree.com
Mamaroneck . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (914) 777-1399       

mamaroneck@savatree.com
Old Brookville. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (516) 656-0980       

brookville@savatree.com
Southampton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (631) 283-1155       

southampton@savatree.com

   PA 
Conshohocken. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (610) 941-7766 

conshohocken@savatree.com
Bucks County. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  (215)493-9400 

buckscounty@savatree.com

 VA 
Springfield. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (571) 282-2500 

springfield@savatree.com

   WI 
Roberts. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (715) 749-3475

roberts@savatree.com

Tree, shrub and lawn care specialists at SavATree provide you with a variety of 
customized services to meet all of your landscape needs. Nature’s Trees, Inc. 
has established a tree service, lawn care and irrigation service line that fully 
supports and maintains the company’s environmentally sensible landscape 
management philosophy. Our SavATree, SavaLawn and Irrigation Innovations 
divisions have created a complete array of shrub and tree services, as well as 
lawn care solutions that include unique nutrient programs, insect treatments, 
tree trimming, cabling and bracing, core aeration, organic weed control 
treatments, slice seeding and more.

Some of the services we specialize in are artistic tree pruning and tree 
trimming, custom blend fertilization, hazard reduction and storm damage 
prevention. A team of tree care industry certified arborists, plant health care 
experts, lawn care technicians and irrigation specialists are continuously 
developing our programs to ensure that we are providing you with the best 
possible service experience. 

Contact us at savatree.com

Tree and
Shrub Care
Services at 
SavATree
•	 Tree service 
protection 
programs 

•	 Custom blend 
fertilizer 

•	 Insect 
and mite 
treatments 

•	 Disease 
diagnosis and treatment 

•	 Integrated tick control programs 

•	 Deer taste repellents 

•	 Antidesiccants 

•	 Artistic and vista pruning 

•	 Maintenance pruning 

•	 Cabling & bracing 

•	 Takedowns

•	 Stump routing 

•	 Lightning protection 

•	 Mosquito control 

Lawn Care Services at SavaLawn
•	 Custom lawn fertilizer 

•	 Organic lawn care programs 

•	 Integrated lawn care programs 

•	 All-nutrient lawn care programs 

•	 Soil amendments 

•	 Core aeration 

•	 Weed control treatments 

•	 Vegetation 
control 

•	 Disease 
treatments 

•	 Lawn insect 
& grub 
treatments 

•	 Lime 

•	 Slice seeding

SavATree is a proud supporter of


